JCT-2610, 11" Rivet Buster



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/air-tools/construction-tools/rivet-busters/jct-2610-11-rivet-buster

Product Images

Description

JET® Rivet Busters are engineered to be hard hitting hammers that serve the iron and concrete
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industries. Proudly made in the USA, JET Rivet Busters have become one of the most versatile

tools on the jobsite.

Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Blows Per Minute
Bore Size (In.)

Min. Air Hose (ID)
Overall Length (In.)
Piston Stroke (In.)
Prop 65

Retainer Type

Rivet Capacity (In.)
Sound Power (db) (A)
Vibration Value (m/s?)

Weight (Lbs.)
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JT9-550610
44.0000
2-Jan

850

1.875

1/2
25-1/2

11

None
Jumbo 11X
1-1/4
100.0000
14.0000

33
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